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2023 Programme

PLEASE NOTE THE PROGRAMMIE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Thursday 19 January - Breakfast meeting at Belton Park Golf Club.
Outline of 2023 Programme. £10 per head to include a cooked breakfast,
toast, tea/coffee.

9.00am for 9.30 start. Names AND Payment by Friday 13 January

Friday 17 February - Talk at Grantham Museum at 2.30pm by Catherine
Edwards, AOC Archaeology, on ‘The archaeology of Grantham’s Southern
Relief Road & Saltersford excavations’.

Friday 24 March - AGM with talk by Clir Kelham Cooke, Leader of South
Kesteven District Council at Grantham Museum at 2.00pm

Monday 17 April - Quiz and evening buffet at Belton Park Golf Club
6.30 for 7.00pm with James Wiggins as quiz host. £12 per head.
Names AND Payment by Monday 10 April please

Wednesday 17 May - Guided visit to Stoke-on-Trent, including the
Spode Museum. Depart Meres Leisure Centre at 8.30am.

Price £32 per person

Names AND Payment by Wednesday 10 May please

Saturday 20 May - Visit to the Folkingham Georgian Festival including
talk by John Manterfield on ‘'The Professions of Georgian Lincolnshire’ at
11.30am. Other talks, displays and stalls available throughout the day
from 11am to 5pm (Festival also open on Sunday 21 May 11am to 4pm)
Own transport.

Saturday 17 June - National Civic Day. Guided walking tours of town &
bookstall (Details to follow)

Friday 14 July - Visit to York including Tour of York City Mansion House
and guided walk of the city

Depart Meres Leisure Centre 8.30am Price £32 per person

Names AND Payment by Monday 3 July please

Sunday 20 August - Summer Social (kindly hosted by Graham & Fiona
Cook) at 34 Beacon Lane, Grantham, NG31 9DL

2.00-4.30pm £5 per person

Names AND Payment by Saturday 12 August please

Saturday 9 & Sunday 10 September - Heritage Open Days

Wednesday 27 September - Visit to Grimsthorpe Castle, Bourne,
PE10 OLY. Own transport — meet in the castle car park at 10.30am.
Price £15 per person including coffee on arrival

Names AND Payment by Friday 15 September please

Thursday 9 November - Talk by Mr Andrew Morgan, Chief Executive of
United Lincolnshire Hospitals NHS Trust
at Grantham Museum at 2.30pm

Early December - Christmas Lunch at 12.00 for 12.30pm (Venue TBC) -
Order Form to follow in October newsletter.

Names for ALL events to Graham Cook please
Tel: 07940 715687 OR grahamcook.architect@hotmail.com
Payments must be made in advance of trips please
EITHER by Debit/Credit card
OR PayPal on the Civic Society website shop page
OR by BACS (please contact treasurer for details)
OR by Cheque (made out to: Grantham Civic Society)

Rivercare

For up-to-date information, please contact the co-leaders
lan Simmons &/or David Martin
David 0773 986 4490 / sustransranger@hotmail.com
lan 0795 0000 928 / iansimmons@icloud.com

Membership/Enquiries granthamcivicsociety@virginmedia.com

MORE INFORMATION CAN BE ACCESSED VIA
www.granthamcivicsociety.co.uk
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